
 
 

FACULTATEA  DE  MEDICINĂ 

 

TABEL CU TUTORII / ȘEFII DE AN  

anul universitar 2018-2019 

ANUL 

DE 

STUDIU 

TUTORE AN 

telefon, mail 

ŞEF AN STUDENT 

telefon, mail 

I MG 

S.L..Dr. Tudorache Ioan Sorin  

0722.744.714 

soryntudorache@yahoo.com 

Istrate Bianca 

0745 509 528 

bianca.gabriela98@yahoo.com 

II MG 

S.L.Drd. Hârșovescu Tudor 

0723.234.060 

secretar_stiintific@yahoo.com 

Braia Rareș Ștefan  

0768.052.833 

rares_braia@yahoo.com 

III MG 

Conf.Univ.Dr. Nemeș Roxana 

0723.656.741 

roxa.nemes@gmail.com 

Pătru (Păun) Alice  

0723.004.462 

alice5patru@yahoo.com 

IV MG 

Prof.univ.dr. Ungureanu Dan Florin 

0723.415.321 

fdungureanu@gmail.com 
Bob Alin  

0769.655.689 

alin.bob@gmail.com 
Asist.univ.dr. Marinciu Adina Maria 

0742.226.456 

adina_doc200@yahoo.com 

V MG 

Conf.univ.dr. Ulmeanu Dan  
0729.062.345 

d_ulmeanu@yahoo.com 
Punga Sabina 

0764.943.299 

p.sabinamaria@gmail.com 
Șl.Dr. Bălteanu Mara 

0723.248.139 

mara_popescu@hotmail.com 

VI MG 

Conf.univ.dr. Ghinescu Minerva Claudia  
0723.235.802 

ghinescu_minerva@yahoo.com 
Pop Isabela  

0736.461.618 

isabellapop92@gmail.com 
Șl.Dr. Ion Laura Mihaela 

0729.915.235 

lauramst2003@yahoo.com 

I MLE 

dr Kover Zoltan Janos 

0722.288.762 

kover_zoltan@yahoo.com 

Pîrvulescu Anca 

0726.335.066 

ancaioanaparvulescu@yahoo.com 

II MLE 
asist.univ.dr. Moldovan Cosmin 
0723 504 207 

moldovan.cosmin@gmail.com 

Venetis Alexandra 

0747. 312. 433 

alexandravenetis@gmail.com 

I AMG 

 

As.univ.drd. Bealcu Florentina  
0745.183.959 / 0769.241.934 

bealcu_florentina@yahoo.com 

Enache N. Gabriela 

0723.355.570 

gabi1975alexa@gmail.com 

II  AMG 

Șl.Dr. Veselu Gabriel  
0723.225.803 

gabrielveselu@hotmail.com 

Nicolae (Barbu) Gina 

0720.006.582 

ginabrb76@yahoo.com 

mailto:moldovan.cosmin@gmail.com


III AMG 

Conf dr. Rusu Elena  
0745.036.782 

elenarusu98@yahoo.com 

Mihai (Predescu) Liliana 

0728.229.950 

predescu.liliana@yahoo.com 

IV AMG 

Conf.Univ.Dr. Croitoru Adina 

0722.300.252 

adina.croitoru09@yahoo.com 
Munteanu (Teslaru) Elena 

0762.750.921 

elena.teslariu@yahoo.com 
ȘL Dr.Comănici Adrian 

0721.251.685 

adrian_comanici@yahoo.com 

 


